
Chocolate Brownie Swirls V
Triple chocolate brownie & nutella freshly baked 
swirls, served with vanilla ice cream & belgian 
chocolate

Classic Oven-Baked Swirls V
Butter & caramelised brown sugar freshly baked swirls, 
served with vanilla ice cream & belgian chocolate

Triple Chocolate Brownie V
Chocolate brownie with milk chocolate chunks, served 
with vanilla ice cream & drizzled with warm melted 
belgian chocolate

Vanilla Ice Cream V G
Topped with your choice of:

Warm melted belgian chocolate G
Gummy bears G
Maltesers
Marshmallows 
Chocolate Brownie
Strawberries G
Bananas G

Desserts

Pastas
Chicken Pesto Penne
Marinated chicken, creamy basil pesto, oregano, baby 
tomatoes, tossed with fresh baby spinach

Fettuccini Boscaiola
Diced bacon, brown onion, mushrooms, homemade creamy 
alfredo sauce, finished with parsley

Chilli Prawn Linguini
Chilli prawns tossed with rocket, olive oil, parsley & fresh 
lemon (contains white wine) 
Grilled Chorizo | Add 4

Chicken, Mushroom & Bacon Linguini
Grilled chicken & bacon, tossed in a mushroom & cream 
sauce, finished with baby spinach (contains white wine)

Chicken Alfredo Linguini
Linguini tossed in homemade creamy alfredo sauce, topped 
with grilled chicken, shaved parmesan & chives

Blush Rigatoni V
Rigatoni tossed in creamy tomato sauce, topped with 
parsley & garlic panko breadcrumbs

Chilli Prawns G     
Prawns marinated in our homemade chilli sauce, served 
with a side of flat bread & chilli mayo

Arancini Balls V
Fried risotto balls with fontina & feta cheese, tomato & 
herbs, served with a side of garlic aioli

Salt & Pepper Calamari
Crumbed & lightly seasoned with sea salt flakes & cracked 
black pepper, served with a side of garlic aioli

Grilled Halloumi V G
Served on a bed of rocket, drizzled with honey, roasted 
pistachios & walnuts

Stuffed Mushrooms V
Goats cheese, lemon zest & parsley stuffed mushrooms with 
a parmesan crust, served on a bed of rocket & drizzled with 
balsamic glaze

Chicken Wings
Served with your choice of
ranch or blue cheese dipping
sauce

Boneless Chicken Bites 
Served with your choice of
ranch or blue cheese dipping
sauce

Bondi Pizza Signature Salad V G
Cos lettuce, rocket, cherry tomatoes, avocado, cucumber, 
kalamata olives, feta & beetroot tossed in white balsamic 
vinaigrette

ADD
200g Chicken tenderloins
3 Slices of grilled halloumi  V G
150g Atlantic salmon & crispy capers G
150g Lamb, balsamic onions & sweet potato crisps G
180g Marinated grilled chilli prawns G

Crispy Chicken Salad
Avocado, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onions, cos 
lettuce & kale tossed in a homemade ranch dressing, 
topped with honey sriracha crispy chicken strips

Halloumi & Quinoa Salad V G
Grilled halloumi, quinoa, rocket, avocado, roasted 
capsicum, red onion, dried cranberries & toasted walnuts 
tossed in a honey & lemon dressing

Chicken Caesar Salad G
Chicken, baby cos lettuce, cucumber, radish, green 
beans, bacon & parmesan, tossed in homemade caesar 
sauce with garlic bread sticks

Garlic Bread V
Cheese | Add 2

Fries V
Served with a side of tomato sauce

Potato Wedges V 
Served with a side of sweet chilli sauce & sour cream

Sweet Potato Fries V 
Served with a side of garlic aioli

Rocket, Pear & Parmesan Salad V G 
Tossed in white balsamic vinaigrette

Greek Salad V G
Cos lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, kalamata olives, 
red onions & marinated feta, tossed in white balsamic 
vinaigrette

Salads
Sides

Marinated Lamb & Feta G
Tender marinated lamb backstrap fillet, feta, balsamic 
onions, roma tomatoes, rocket, sweet potato crisps & 
caesar sauce

Peri Peri Chicken
Marinated chicken tenderloins, roasted capsicum, red 
onions, roma tomatoes, bocconcini & rocket topped 
with peri peri mayo & chilli sauce

Tandoori Chicken
Marinated tandoori chicken tenderloins topped with 
tomatoes and cucumber, drizzled with mango chutney 
& raita

Classic Supreme G
Traditional italian pepperoni, leg ham, mushrooms, 
roasted capsicum, red onions, kalamata olives, 
pineapple & pancetta (pork), finished with basil

Chicken Pancetta
Marinated chicken tenderloins, pancetta (pork), roma 
tomatoes, rocket & BBQ mayo

Grilled Chilli Prawn G
Marinated chilli prawns, roasted capsicum, basil, roma 
tomatoes & pesto topped with chilli sauce

Bondi Meat Supreme
Traditional italian pepperoni, sausage, leg ham, 
pancetta (pork), balsamic onions, mushrooms, rocket & 
BBQ mayo

Pepperoni G
Traditional italian pepperoni, roma tomatoes, 
bocconcini & fresh mint

Ham & Pineapple G
Premium leg ham, pancetta (pork), pineapple & roma 
tomatoes

The True Vegetarian V G
Spinach, mushrooms, roasted pumpkin, balsamic 
onions, roma tomatoes, kalamata olives, roasted pine 
nuts, shaved parmesan, pesto, parmesan sauce & 
balsamic glaze on a goats curd base

Mediterranean V G 
Spinach, mushrooms, red onions, kalamata olives, feta, 
roasted capsicum, basil & oregano topped with 
sundried tomatoes

Tomato & Cheese V G 
Cheese on a tomato base

Garlic & Cheese Pizza V G
Caramelised balsamic onion | Add 2

Gluten Free Base | Add 4        Vegan Cheese | Add 4

Thin Pressed
Pizzas 

Starters

Aussie style thin pressed pizza made with fresh
dough made daily, topped with fresh quality toppings.

Detroit Deep
Dish
Made with dough fermented over 24 hours, in special 
pans imported from USA for perfectly caramelized, 
crunchy cheese edges, topped with premium 
ingredients and cut in 4 so nobody has to fight over 
the corners!

Motown Barbeque
Pulled beef brisket, lamb sausage, USA pepperoni, 
capsicum, onion, signature cheese blend & smokey BBQ 
ranch sauce

Double Pep Detroiter
Layers of USA pepperoni, napolitana sauce & signature 
cheese blend
Jalapeños & Hot Honey optional

Greenfield Veg
Zucchini, pumpkin, mushrooms, balsamic onions, 
capsicum, olives, signature cheese blend, pesto, pine 
nuts, balsamic glaze & Grana Padano

Aloha Hawaiian
USA pepperoni, ham, bacon, pineapple, napolitana 
sauce, onions, capsicum, mushrooms, signature cheese 
blend & fresh basil

Motor City Meat Deluxe
Chorizo, pork fennel sausage, USA pepperoni, onions, 
mushrooms, signature cheese blend, smokey BBQ 
sauce, ranch, chives & Grana Padano

Downtown Peri Peri
Peri peri chicken, onions, capsicum, tomatoes, signature 
cheese blend, homemade chilli sauce & peri peri mayo

Cheesus
Signature cheese blend, slow cooked marinara, Grana 
Padano & fresh basil

Spicy BBQ Brisket
Spicy BBQ Pulled Beef Brisket, mushrooms, onions, 
signature cheese blend

Dessert Share Plate 36
3 of our most popular desserts; Chocolate

Brownie Swirls, Classic Oven-Baked Swirls &
Triple Chocolate Brownie, served with vanilla ice cream,

warm melted Belgian chocolate, strawberries,
banana & marshmallows

The Longboard 79.9
Choose any three pizzas from the menu,

served on your very own longboard

Starter Share Plate 50
4 of our most popular starters; Smokey BBQ
Chicken Wings (4), Salt & Pepper Calamari,

Arancini Balls & Chilli Prawns

25

30

27

29

18

18

20

19

16

16

20.9

23

25

28

6
7
8
8
8

27

20

29.9

29.9

26.9

27.9

29.9

28.9

26.9

26.9

26.9

26.9

20.9

28.9

10

10

12

12

13

13

28.9

26.9

26.9

27.9

27.9

25.9

27.9

28.9

15

1 Scoop 4
2 Scoops 6

4
4
3
3

3
3

5

S 10
L 16

S 9
L 15

Note: Although we try, we cannot 100% guarantee allergy or 
dietary requirements. Olives used may contain pits. Card 
payment processing fees apply. The majority of cheese used in 
our products are free of animal rennet, however we can't 
guarantee 100% animal rennet free.

G | Gluten Free Option Available         V | Vegetarian 

| Spicy

Flavours
Garlic Parmesan
Buffalo
Buffalo Ranch
Smokey BBQ
Spicy BBQ
Spicy Louisiana
Honey Soy
Teriyaki
Cajun Honey Mustard
Lemon Pepper Dry Rub
Portguese Dry Rub
Hot As
Honey Mustard

26

26

FAV

FAV

FAV

FAV

FAV

FAV

FAV

FAV

FAV

FAV


