Starters

Starter Share 4 of our most popular sta Chicken Wings (4), Salt Arancini Balls & C	arters; Si & Peppe	nokey BBQ r Calamari,
Chilli Prawns G Prawns marinated in our homemac with a side of flat bread & chilli may		20 auce, served
Arancini Balls V Fried risotto balls with fontina & feta cheese, tomato & herbs, served with a side of garlic aioli		
Salt & Pepper Calamari Crumbed & lightly seasoned with s black pepper, served with a side of		
		16
Grilled Halloumi V G Served on a bed of rocket, drizzled pistachios & walnuts	with hor	ney, roasted
Stuffed Mushrooms V Goats cheese, lemon zest & parsley s a parmesan crust, served on a bed of balsamic glaze	tuffed mu rocket ଧ୍ୱ	16 ushrooms with drizzled with
Chicken Wings Served with your choice of ranch or blue cheese dipping sauce	19	Flavours Garlic Parmesan Buffalo J Buffalo Ranch Smokey BBQ Spicy BBQ
Boneless Chicken Bites Served with your choice of ranch or blue cheese dipping sauce	20	Spicy Louisiana J Honey Soy Teriyaki Cajun Honey Mustard Lemon Pepper Dry Rub Portguese Dry Rub Hot As JJJJJ Honey Mustard
Pastas		
Chicken Pesto Penne Marinated chicken, creamy basil pe tomatoes, tossed with fresh baby s	esto, ore spinach	26 gano, baby
Fettuccini Boscaiola Diced bacon, brown onion, mushro alfredo sauce, finished with parsle		26 memade creamy
Chilli Prawn Linguini Chilli prawns tossed with rocket, of lemon (contains white wine) Grilled Chorizo Add 4	live oil, p	arsley & fresh 30
Chicken, Mushroom & Bacon Linguini2Grilled chicken & bacon, tossed in a mushroom & cream sauce, finished with baby spinach (contains white wine)2		
Chicken Alfredo Linguini Linguini tossed in homemade crear with grilled chicken, shaved parmes	ny alfred san & chiv	27 o sauce, topped ves

Thin Pressed Pizzas

Aussie style thin pressed pizza made with fresh dough made daily, topped with fresh quality toppings.

The Longboard 79.9 Choose any three pizzas from the menu, served on your very own longboard	
Marinated Lamb & Feta G Tender marinated lamb backstrap fillet, feta, balsamic onions, roma tomatoes, rocket, sweet potato crisps & caesar sauce	29.9
Peri Peri Chicken Marinated chicken tenderloins, roasted capsicum, red onions, roma tomatoes, bocconcini & rocket topped with peri peri mayo & chilli sauce	29.9
Tandoori Chicken Marinated tandoori chicken tenderloins topped with tomatoes and cucumber, drizzled with mango chutney & raita	26.9
Classic Supreme G Traditional italian pepperoni, leg ham, mushrooms, roasted capsicum, red onions, kalamata olives, pineapple & pancetta (pork), finished with basil	27.9
Chicken Pancetta Marinated chicken tenderloins, pancetta (pork), roma tomatoes, rocket & BBQ mayo	28.9
Grilled Chilli Prawn G Marinated chilli prawns, roasted capsicum, basil, roma tomatoes & pesto topped with chilli sauce	29.9
Bondi Meat Supreme Traditional italian pepperoni, sausage, leg ham, pancetta (pork), balsamic onions, mushrooms, rocket & BBQ mayo	28.9
Pepperoni G Traditional italian pepperoni, roma tomatoes, bocconcini & fresh mint	26.9
Ham & Pineapple G Premium leg ham, pancetta (pork), pineapple & roma tomatoes	26.9
The True Vegetarian V G Spinach, mushrooms, roasted pumpkin, balsamic onions, roma tomatoes, kalamata olives, roasted pine nuts, shaved parmesan, pesto, parmesan sauce & balsamic glaze on a goats curd base	26.9
Mediterranean V G Spinach, mushrooms, red onions, kalamata olives, feta, roasted capsicum, basil & oregano topped with sundried tomatoes	26.9
Tomato & Cheese V G Cheese on a tomato base	20.9
Garlic & Cheese Pizza V G	20.9

Detroit Deep Dish

Made with dough fermented over 24 hours, in special pans imported from USA for perfectly caramelized, crunchy cheese edges, topped with premium ingredients and cut in 4 so nobody has to fight over the corners!

Motown Barbeque Pulled beef brisket, lamb sausage, USA pepperoni, capsicum, onion, signature cheese blend & smokey BBQ ranch sauce	28.9
Double Pep Detroiter Layers of USA pepperoni, napolitana sauce & signature cheese blend Jalapeños & Hot Honey optional	26.9
Greenfield Veg Zucchini, pumpkin, mushrooms, balsamic onions, capsicum, olives, signature cheese blend, pesto, pine nuts, balsamic glaze & Grana Padano	26.9
Aloha Hawaiian USA pepperoni, ham, bacon, pineapple, napolitana sauce, onions, capsicum, mushrooms, signature cheese blend & fresh basil	27.9
Motor City Meat Deluxe Chorizo, pork fennel sausage, USA pepperoni, onions, mushrooms, signature cheese blend, smokey BBQ sauce, ranch, chives & Grana Padano	27.9
Downtown Peri Peri Peri peri chicken, onions, capsicum, tomatoes, signature cheese blend, homemade chilli sauce & peri peri mayo	27.9
Cheesus Signature cheese blend, slow cooked marinara, Grana Padano & fresh basil	25.9
Spicy BBQ Brisket Spicy BBQ Pulled Beef Brisket, mushrooms, onions, signature cheese blend	28.9
Desserts	
Dessert Share Plate 36 3 of our most popular desserts; Chocolate Brownie Swirls, Classic Oven-Baked Swirls & Triple Chocolate Brownie, served with vanilla ice crear	n,

Blush Rigatoni V Rigatoni tossed in creamy tomato sauce, topped with parsley & garlic panko breadcrumbs

Salads

Bondi Pizza Signature Salad V G Cos lettuce, rocket, cherry tomatoes, avocado, cucumber, kalamata olives, feta & beetroot tossed in white balsamic vinaigrette	23
ADD 200g Chicken tenderloins 3 Slices of grilled halloumi V G 150g Atlantic salmon & crispy capers G 150g Lamb, balsamic onions & sweet potato crisps G 180g Marinated grilled chilli prawns G	6 7 8 8 8
Crispy Chicken Salad Avocado, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onions, cos lettuce & kale tossed in a homemade ranch dressing, topped with honey sriracha crispy chicken strips	27
Halloumi & Quinoa Salad V G Grilled halloumi, quinoa, rocket, avocado, roasted capsicum, red onion, dried cranberries & toasted walnuts tossed in a honey & lemon dressing	25
Chicken Caesar Salad G Chicken, baby cos lettuce, cucumber, radish, green beans, bacon & parmesan, tossed in homemade caesar sauce with garlic bread sticks	28

Gluten Free Base | Add 4

Caramelised balsamic onion | Add 2

Vegan Cheese | Add 4

Sides

25

Garlic Bread V Cheese Add 2	10
Fries V Served with a side of tomato sauce	10
Potato Wedges V Served with a side of sweet chilli sauce & sour cream	12
Sweet Potato Fries V Served with a side of garlic aioli	12
Rocket, Pear & Parmesan Salad V G Tossed in white balsamic vinaigrette	13
Greek Salad V G Cos lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, kalamata olives, red onions & marinated feta, tossed in white balsamic vinaigrette	13

S 10 L 16 Chocolate Brownie Swirls V Triple chocolate brownie & nutella freshly baked swirls, served with vanilla ice cream & belgian chocolate Classic Oven-Baked Swirls V **S** 9 Butter & caramelised brown sugar freshly baked swirls, L 15 served with vanilla ice cream & belgian chocolate Triple Chocolate Brownie V 15 Chocolate brownie with milk chocolate chunks, served with vanilla ice cream & drizzled with warm melted belgian chocolate 1 Scoop 4 2 Scoops 6 Vanilla Ice Cream V G Topped with your choice of: Warm melted belgian chocolate G Gummy bears G Maltesers Marshmallows Chocolate Brownie

warm melted Belgian chocolate, strawberries, banana & marshmallows



Strawberries G Bananas G

3

G | Gluten Free Option Available V | Vegetarian

Spicy

Note: Although we try, we cannot 100% guarantee allergy or dietary requirements. Olives used may contain pits. Card payment processing fees apply. The majority of cheese used in our products are free of animal rennet, however we can't guarantee 100% animal rennet free.